

**BID #0046-22 Opening Date: 5/11/22**

**FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF BUS TRANSPORTATION SERVICES – REBID  
(BID#0046-22)**

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners  
Monmouth County Park System  
805 Newman Springs Road  
Lincroft, NJ 07738  
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217  
Fax: (732) 842-4162  
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

Number of Bid Received	Vendor Name and Address
1	1. Seman-Tov, Inc. 505 Memorial Drive, Neptune, NJ 07753

Proposal # 1

BID# 0046-22

0259-520-22

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

5/11/22

PAGE 1

BID20

SEMAN-TOV, INC.

001	SEMAN-TOV, INC.	695.00		
002	150.00	150.00		
003	200.00	200.00		
TOTALS		1045.00		

-----

0260-520-22

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

5/11/22

PAGE 1

BI D20

SEMAN-TOV, INC.

001	SEMAN-TOV, INC.	695.00		
002		100.00		
003		200.00		
TOTALS		995.00		

-----

Proposal #3

BID# 0046-22

SEMANTOV, INC.

001	SEMAN-TOV, INC.	3475.00		
002		200.00		
TOTALS		3675.00		

-----

Proposal # 4

BID# 00416-22

0262-520-22

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

5/11/22

PAGE 2

BI D20

SEMAN TOV, INC.

001	SEMAN TOV, INC.	1075.00			
002		13.95			
003		195.00			
004		200.00			
TOTALS		1483.95			